_ Programm Kindertreff

05.09.

12.09.

26.09.

10.10.

17.10

.und 24.10.

31.10.

07.11.

14.11.

21.11.

28.11.

05.12.

12.12.

19.12.

Riesenseifenblasen
Ab in den Wald
Quiz
DraulRentag
Herbstferien
Halloweenparty
Turniertag
Geschichten
Brettspiele
Filmabend
Nikolausfeier
Kekse backen
Kekse verzieren

Weihnachtsferien



