Datum	Programm Kindertreff
05.09.	Riesenseifenblasen
12.09.	Ab in den Wald
26.09.	Quiz
10.10.	Draußentag
17.10. und 24.10.	Herbstferien
31.10.	Halloweenparty
07.11.	Turniertag
14.11.	Geschichten
21.11.	Brettspiele
28.11.	Filmabend
05.12.	Nikolausfeier
12.12.	Kekse backen
19.12.	Kekse verzieren
	Weihnachtsferien